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SEPTEMBER

 WANG TUNAI RM10,000

KHAIRUL AZMAN OTHMAN  

 WANG TUNAI RM5,000

BIBI HAZRINA ALLI RAHMAN

 WANG TUNAI RM1,000

 NIK ADUNI HAZLIN NIK ARIFFIN                          

ROHANA YASIN

ROHANI IDRIS                                          

 WANG TUNAI RM500

 NORMIRIATI HAINI                                      

MOHD FISAL TARMIZI                                      

HAKIM HAMZAH                                            

ANIS AZDELIA ABDUL GHANI                              

MUHAMMAD ALI HAZIM ONN

FAKHRUL RADZI BADRUL MUNIR                              

SERI ALAM MANSOR                                      

PHUN KEW HENG                                               

ASHAR SULAIMAN                                        

MAZAIDI YAHYA                                           



 WANG TUNAI RM300

 WAN NURAI SHAH JOHARI                                 

NOR SALWANI MUHAMMAD @ MAT                            

AZIZI HASHIM                                            

JOHAN SHAH MAHUDIN @ MAHMUDDIN                          

MOHD SHAFIK FARISZUAN MOHD RADZIB                       

NORAINI ISHAK                                         

ANIS AZDELIA ABDUL GHANI                              

TENGKU SUHAILA SHAMSIAH TENGKU ARIFFIN                

DG NORSIAH AG SAMAN                                   

MOHAMAD ABDULLA                                         

NURUL AIDA JOHADI                                     

SAHRIL AGUS                                             

SUZIKARTIKA ASLI                                      

JAMILAH YUSOF

NORRAINI WAN NOORDIN                                  

PHUN KEW HENG                                               

NORLIZA AHMAD                                         

MUHAMMAD AKMAL MOHD AZAM                                

BIBI HAZRINA ALLI RAHMAN                              

ZAINASZIRA ZAINUDDIN                                  

 WANG TUNAI RM200

 WAN NURAI SHAH JOHARI                                 

MOHD NAZREEN MOHD KHAMDANI                              

SHAMSULZAMAN YUSOFF                                     

MOHD SAZELI KADIR                                       

JOHAN SHAH MAHUDIN @ MAHMUDDIN                          

MOHD SUFFIAN ISMAIL                                     

REZAL MAZLI ABDUL MUIN                                  



 WANG TUNAI RM200

ROSLAN JANI                                             

NUR AZIMAH HANI MOHD SHAHARUDDIN                      

MOHD FISAL TARMIZI                                      

ROSDI EFFENDI MOHAMMED EFFENDI                          

ROSMASHILAH OMAR                                      

ILYA AMIRAH ISMAIL ALJUHARI                           

KHAIRIL HAMZAH                                          

MUHAMMAD ALI HAZIM ONN                                  

JAMILAH ISMAIL                                        

ZAINI ISMAIL                                          

CHAN KUAN CHEEN                                             

NORAINI ISHAK                                         

MOHD HAJAZY ABDUL GHANI                                 

NOR AZIAN NORDIN                                      

NUURZAWANA LIYANNA ISMAIL                             

YACOB MUSTAFA                                           

NOOR AZNEE MELISSA KAMALZMAN                          

JAMILAH YUSOF                                         

MOHD AFENDI HUSSIN                                      

ROSLI SULEIMAN                                          

NOR ASNIDAR AZIZ                                      

ANIS AZDELIA ABDUL GHANI                              

SANPALL SANNASI @ SANNACH                               

ROSMALA ZAINAL                                        

JAMALUDDIN NORDIN                                       

SYAIFUL HARIZA DATO' HJ BADERI                          

AZIZI BABDUL AZIZ                                        

SHAMSIAH ISMAIL                                       

AZLEN KAMARUDDIN



 WANG TUNAI RM200

JUHANIZAH JAAFAR                                      

NORIHAN MD SAID                                       

INTAN NURLIYANA MOHAMED JAPRI                         

MUAZZIN MESERON                                       

TENGKU SUHAILA SHAMSIAH TENGKU ARIFFIN                

AHMAD ASHRAF ABDUL MOES                                 

RAJA ABDUL ROHALIM RAJA ABDULLAH                        

DG NORSIAH AG SAMAN                                   

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ ZULKEFLI                                 

NUR SYAFIQA MOHD SHAHRUDDIN                           

MOHD RIDHUAN BASIRON                                    

MAZLAN MAT ZIN                                          

SIEW MEI SIN                                                

SHAMSUL KAMAL NIZAM ISLAH                               

NGOK SIEW MENG                                              

SYARIFAH SYARIZA SYED OTHMAN                          

RUZMI AG.YA                                             

OMAR MOKHTAR                                            

ROSZAIKHA KHALID                                      

ZULIZA ZOLL KAPERI                                    

NOR SALWANI MUHAMMAD @ MAT                            

HIDAYAD ALI ARMAN ALI                                   

HUSNI HUSSAIN                                           

MUAZ MOHAMED SHARIFF                                    

HALIZA ABD AZIZ                                       

FATIN NURAIN KAMARUZAMAN                              

SAHRIL AGUS                                             

AWANG ALIK SAIDIL                                       

FARAWAHIDA MOHD ALI                                   



 WANG TUNAI RM200

MUHAMMAD IQBAL DASWARMAN                                

AHMAD HAMIDEE KAMARUDDIN                                

ROSE ATAN                                             

MOHD SYARRIMAN MOHD STAPAR                              

ONG KWANG XI                                                

HARNITA HARMAIN                                       

YASINAH KUTIK

RAMIZAH SALIM                                         

ABDUL HAKIM YA'AKOP                                     

NUUR NABILA AIN ARIPPIN                               

MASHITHOH JAMALUDDIN                                  

NORRAINI  WAN NOORDIN                                  

MOHD SHUKRI IBRAHIM                                     

SITI MUNA AB. KADIR                                   

PHUN KEW HENG                                               

RAJA NORHAYATI RAJA IBRAHIM                           

ASHAR SULAIMAN                                        

NOORLAILA WAHI                                        

ROSNITA MOHAMED HUSSEN                                

ADNAN ABDUL WAHAB                                       

BIBI HAZRINA ALLI RAHMAN                              

ANISAH SANUSI                                         

SYED SHAZNI BIN SYED HUSIN AFFANDI                          

NURHANISAH YAHAYA                                     

AHMAD AZIMI KAMALUDDIN                                  

SYED MAHADZAR SHAHABUDDIN SYED KAMARUZAMAN              

SITI KHADIJAH OTHMAN                                  

NURUL AIDA JOHADI                                     

ROSINA OSMAN



 WANG TUNAI RM200

AHMAD TARMIZI MAT NOOR                                  

ROHANI IDRIS                                          

UMA DEVI V PERUMAL                                      

NOOR ANITA ISA MUSTAPHA                               

ROSYAFINAZ MOHAMAT                                    

RUHAIDI AZMI                                            

 WANG TUNAI RM100

 MOHD NAZREEN MOHD KHAMDANI                              

ABD AZIZ HARUN                                          

ARSHAD ISMAIL                                           

ROSLAN JANI                                             

KANNIAH RAGUPATHI D.KANNIAH                             

NURUL FATIN NABILAH ABDUL RAHMAN                      

RAJA ABDUL ROHALIM RAJA ABDULLAH                        

NUR AZIMAH HANI MOHD SHAHARUDDIN                      

MISS LAIHA MAT KIAH                                   

ROHANA YASIN                                          

MAZLAN MAT ZIN                                          

SITI ASPANISYA ZIMI                                   

JAMILAH YUSOF                                         

SHAMSUL KAMAL NIZAM ISLAH                               

NOR FAIZAH AG ZAINAL                                  

KHAIRIL HAMZAH                                          

SITI FAIRUZA IDRIS                                    

MUHAMMAD ALI HAZIM ONN                                  

PUZIAH SHAARI                                         

JAMILAH ISMAIL                                        

NORAINI ISHAK                                         

NOR AZIAN NORDIN                                      



 WANG TUNAI RM100

 ANIS AZDELIA ABDUL GHANI                              

NORRAINI WAN NOORDIN                                  

SURAYA OTHMAN                                         

RAFIDAH AFA MOHD RIDZUAN                              

JUHANIZAH JAAFAR                                      

AZMAN MOHD YUSOFF                                       

MUHAMMAD RASHID SATAR                                   

AINA SABRINA AHMAD SUBARI                             

MUHAMMAD HAZRUL HAZIM MOHAMMAD ZUBIR                    

ROSIE ATAK                                            

HALIZA ABD AZIZ                                       

SYARIFAH SYARIZA SYED OTHMAN                          

ANIS NUR FAKHRIAH HAJI MOHD ANERA                     

MOHD MAHYUDDIN MAHAMAD ZUBIR                            

ROHANI IDRIS                                          

NIK FADZILLAH NIK ZULKURNAIN                          

NUURZAWANA LIYANNA ISMAIL                             

DG NORSIAH AG SAMAN                                   

MUHAMMAD FARIS AZHAM MOHMAD RUSLI                       

CHE NADZIR YUNUS                                        

ABDUL HAKIM YA'AKOP                                     

SANPALL SANNASI @ SANNACH                               

NURUL AIDA JOHADI                                     

ROSMALA ZAINAL                                        

RUZMI AG.YA                                             

ZAINON HARUN                                          

NOR SALWANI MUHAMMAD @ MAT                            

ILYA ASYIREEN ISMAIL ALJUHARI                         

HUSNI HUSSAIN                                           



 WANG TUNAI RM100

JOHAN SHAH MAHUDIN @ MAHMUDDIN                          

ILYA AMIRAH ISMAIL ALJUHARI                           

ZUHANA MOHD YUSUF                                     

SAHRIL GUS                                             

FARAWAHIDA MOHD ALI                                   

SYED MAHADZAR SHAHABUDDIN SYED KAMARUZAMAN              

MOHD AFENDI HUSSIN                                      

ROSE ATAN                                             

YASINAH KUTIK                                         

MUAZZIN MESERON                                       

MAT TAMIMI A KADIR                                      

MASNAH YUSSOF                                         

ONG KWANG XI                                                

ROHANI SAEDON                                         

NG TENG SIANG                                               

SAYED ALFEIZAL SAYED AHMAD

ROSMASHILAH OMAR                                      

FATIN ATHIRAH ABD AZIZ                                

FISZAITUL ELDA NORDIN                                 

MUHD. ZULFADLI  ISHAMMUDIN                               

NGOK SIEW MENG                                              

MOHD SHUKRI IBRAHIM                                     

ABDUL RAHMAN AMIR                                       

NAZILAH YUSOFF                                        

TAN YEW FAI                                                 

SITI MUNA AB. KADIR                                   

PHUN KEW HENG                                               

ITHNANIAH ABDUL WAHAB                                 

FATIN A'QILAH MOHD KHUZAINI



 WANG TUNAI RM100

ZAINUDDIN JOHARI                                        

NURUL IZZATI RAZALI                                   

SHAHRIL SAARI                                           

ASHAR SULAIMAN                                        

HILDA MOHD HANAFI                                     

MOHD SHAFIK FARISZUAN MOHD RADZIB                       

NOR HAYAT KASSIM                                        

INTAN NURLIYANA MOHAMED JAPRI                         

NUR SYAFIQA MOHD SHAHRUDDIN                           

BIBI HAZRINA ALLI RAHMAN                              

NUUR NABILA AIN ARIPPIN                               

AZMAIAH AHMAD                                         

MOHD HARITZ IBRAHIM                                     

SYED SHAZNI SYED HUSIN AFFANDI                          

ROSNITA MOHAMED HUSSEN                                

MOHD ZUHDI ABD SAMAT                                    

ROSINA OSMAN                                          

HILMI IRWAN TERMIZI                                     

NOOR ANITA ISA MUSTAPHA                               

OMAR MOKHTAR                                            


